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Shown with Optional Exterior Features
Exterior Shown with Standard 7/12 Roof Pitch



157.5 SF

160.3 SF

210.1 SF

228.8 SF

171.2 SF

161.6 SF

17'-5" x 13'-2"

12'-1" x 13'-1"

12'-3" x 13'-1"

16'-0" x 13'-2"

13'-1" x 13'-1"

13'-5" x 12'-1"
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CAPE OPTION

WHITFIELD 

Total Finished Area:
1,916 Sq. Ft.

Dimensions:
60’0”W x 41’7”D

3+ Bedrooms  
2 Bathrooms

Formal Foyer

Cubby & Bench

Extended Kitchen Island

Walk-in Kitchen Pantry

Rectangular Lavatory Sinks 

Free-Standing Bathtub

Vast Walk-in Closets

Potential Cape Option

1045.4 SF

184.6 SF

210.8 SF

21'-3" x 24'-5"

15'-5" x 17'-7"

52'-0" x 34'-6"

137.9 SF
11'-8" x 13'-2"


